MPI
Serial-S-Bus
Profi-S-Bus
Ether-S-Bus
Technical information
These touch screens are a part of a large family of «proprietary panels» which have their own software for the
configuration and the programming of HMI functions.
The economic but effective PCD7.D761 is the first in the range of Saia®touch screen terminals. This 4“ LCD graphic

Humidity (non-condensing) < 85 % < 85 %
Certificat / approval CE / cULus CE / cULus
Ordering information
Type Description Weight
Panels
PCD7.D761 Touch screen panel 4” with 4 tones of grey STN 0.5 kg
PCD7.D761ET Touch screen panel 4” with 4 tones of grey STN and integrated Ethernet port 0.5 kg
PCD7.D771 Touch screen panel 5.7” with 4 tones of blue STN 1.4 kg
PCD7.D771ET Touch screen panel 5.7” with 4 tones of blue STN and integrated Ethernet port 1.4 kg
PCD7.D763 Touch screen panel 5.7” with 16 colors STN 1.4 kg
PCD7.D763ET Touch screen panel 5.7” with 16 colors STN and integrated Ethernet port 1.4 kg
PCD7.D776 Touch screen panel 7.5” with 256 colors STN 1.5 kg
PCD7.D776ET Touch screen panel 7.5” with 256 colors STN and integrated Ethernet port 1.5 kg
PCD7.D786 Touch screen panel 10.4” with 256 colors TFT 1.9 kg
PCD7.D786ET Touch screen panel 10.4” with 256 colors TFT and integrated Ethernet port 1.9 kg
PCD7.D787 Touch screen panel 12.1” with 256 colors TFT 1.9 kg
PCD7.D787ET Touch screen panel 12.1” with 256 colors TFT and integrated Ethernet port 1.9 kg
Accessories
CVCOM11102 Programmation cable PC D-Sub 9 → Panels MSP D-Sub 25 (length 2 m)
CVCOM25F8M Adaptor D-Sub 25 → panels 8 pins DIN
CVCOM25F9M Adaptor PC D-Sub 25 → PC D-Sub 9